DODGELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL FACILITIES USE FEE SCHEDULE

All fees are payable in advance of the event unless other arrangements are approved
by the District Administrator.
Rental fees are based on a time unit of 1-4 hours.
The Board reserves the right to modify/waive any or all fees for local youth activities at their discretion.

Low Impact* Low Impact* Low Impact* High Impact**
Resident Non-Resident Resident All Others
Rental Fee For: Non-Profit Non-Profit Profit (i.e. Tournaments)
MS Gymnasium N/C $25.00 $50.00 $100.00
HS Gymnasium N/C $25.00 $50.00 $100.00
Multi-Purpose Room N/C $12.50 $25.00 $50.00
Class & Locker Rooms N/C $5.00 $10.00 $20.00
Commons N/C $7.50 $15.00 $30.00
Media Center N/C $7.50 $15.00 $30.00
Stadium N/C $7.50 $50.00 $100.00
Practice Field N/C N/C $10.00 $15.00

*Low Impact: Events that result in minimal wear and tear on the facilities and use of utilities.
**High Impact: Events that may result in an increased amount of wear and tear on the facilities,
including a substantial increase in the use of the utilities.

Special Assessments

Paper Products $25.00
Staff/Security $15.00/hour
Staff/Services $15.00/hour

Stadium Lighting S 5.50/hour

If extra custodial/cleaning services are required following an activity, these services will be billed at
$15.00/hour.
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